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Institution

HILL COLLEGE

Report

Year

2015

Annual Licensure Report
based on Program-Level Reporting

Collection
Major Method
Cosmetology/Cosmetologist, General 12040100 A
Diagnostic Medical Sonography/Sonographer and Ultrasound Technician 51091000 S
Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) 51090400 A
Facial Treatment Specialist/Facialist 12040800 A
Fire Science/Firefighting 43020300 A
Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training 51390100 A
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse 51380100 A

Method of Data Collection
A = Agency Reporting
S = Student Self Reporting
B= Both
N= Not applicable

Licensure
Taken

Licensure
Passed

31

34

14
14

Success

81.57894737
100
66.66666667
100

60

100

87.5



