Annual Licensure Report based on Program-Level Reporting

		Report			Collection	Licensure	Licensure	
Fice	Institution	Year	Major	CIP	Method	Taken	Passed	Success
003573	HILL COLLEGE	2015	Cosmetology/Cosmetologist, General	12040100	А	38	31	81.57894737
			Diagnostic Medical Sonography/Sonographer and Ultrasound Technician	51091000	S	6	6	100
			Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic)	51090400	А	51	34	66.6666667
			Facial Treatment Specialist/Facialist	12040800	А	1	1	100
			Fire Science/Firefighting	43020300	А	10	6	60
			Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training	51390100	А	14	14	100
			Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse	51380100	А	16	14	87.5

Method of Data Collection

A = Agency Reporting

S = Student Self Reporting

B = Both

N = Not applicable